60W Zoom LED Profile Spot Leko Light
VG-LVF60Z
Technical Specification Sheet
VanGaa: Focus on
Studio Lighting Fixtures
60W Zoom LED Profile Spot Leko Light(3200K/5600K)
This is a professional LED Fixed Lens Profile Spot Light. It uses high CRI and high power LED integrated lamp
(COB lamp) as the light emitting element. So the light has high light efficiency, good color rendering, low
glare value, long lifespan, energy conservation, environmental protection and other advantages.
P-60ww zoom
1
5
8
m
m
(6
.2
2
in
)
352mm(13.86in)
3.5kg(7.72lb)
146mm(5.75in)
2
4
8
m
m
(9
.7
6
in
)
1
2
6
m
m
(4
.9
6
in
)
1
7
8
m
m
(7
in
)
178mm(7in)
Tel: 86 20 86432439 Fax: 86 20 36880919
Homepage: www.vangaa.com, Email: info@vangaalight.com
DESIGNED, ENGINEERED AND ASSEMBLED IN CHINA BY VANGAA TECHNOLOGY
Technical Specification
Light Sources
Optics
Light Output
Control
•1pc white 60W COB LED Lamp, 3200K
/5600K optional
•Lifespan: 50,000hours
•Color: WW or CW
•CRI: Ra92
•Beam angle: 17-35degree, manual zoom
•Gobo clip: 1pc gobo clip with gobo
optional
•Dimmer: 0-100% linear dimmer
•Strobe: 1-25 times/second
•Luminous flux: 25200 Lm
•Illuminance: 25200 Lux (2m 19° 3200K)
•Optimal projection distance: 4-16m
•Control mode: DMX-512; Demo; Master/slave
•DMX channel: 3CH
≥
Power Supply
Construction
Working Environment
Spare Parts
Package
•Related voltage: AC100V-240V, 50/60Hz
•Related power: 80W
•Body dimension: D350*W180*H160mm
•Net weight: 3.5kg
•Shell color: black/white
•Shell material: stell
•Working temperature: -25-40
•Cooling: aluminum radiator and mute fan
•Protection rating: Ip20
•Cable: 1set DMX in and DMX out signal cable,  and
1set Power in and Power out power cable with plug
 [standard configuration]
•Gobo holder: 1pc gobo holder
•Carton board box package size: 450*210*220(1pc/carton)
•N.W/G.W: 3.5kg/4.5kg
Relative Dimension
3CH 1
%
0% 0
100% 255
2 3
Strobe
strobe close
pulse-effect
in sequences
random
strobe
Dimmer
64
28
192
255
Dim4
0 2 3 4 5
0 0.5 0.75 1.10 1.25
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
Distance(m)
Diameter(m)
1
7
°
1400 511 345 234820lux
0
0
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
Distance(m)
Diameter(m)
3
5
°
1
7
°
1 6
3200K
5600K
3300
1580 610 465 2769753600
7
1.60 2.25
685 295 230 158400lux 3200K
5600K
1490
872 385 337 1896451683
2 3 4 5
0.85 1.15 1.50 1.80
1 6 7
2.16 2.78